EVERGREEN TEXTILES LIMITED

Podar Chambers, 109, S.A.Brelvi Road, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001. Tel: 2266 4070 Fax: 22 663845, E.mail: rmb@podarenterprise.com

Website: www.evergreentextiles.in
CIN: L17120MH1985PLC037652

Date: 05th November, 2020

To,
The Manager
Listing Department **BSE Limited**Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai 400001

Scrip Code: **514060** Scrip Id: **EVERTEX**

Dear Sir/Mam,

Sub.: Newspaper clippings - Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, enclosed herewith please find the newspaper clippings, published in Financial Express (English language) and Mumbai Lakshdeep (Marathi language) on 05th November, 2020, with regard to intimation of the Meeting of Board of Directors of the Company scheduled to be held on Tuesday, 10th November, 2020.

Kindly take the above on record and acknowledge the receipt of the same.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Evergreen Textiles Limited

Rajendra Manoharsingh Bolya Director (DIN: 00086395)

Encl.: As above

(Formerly Known as Amit Spinning Industries Limited CIN: L17100PN1991PLC190209 Regd. Off: Gat no. 47 & 48, Sangwade, Kolhapur-Hupari Road, Kolhapur 416202

Mob No: 7038094545, E-Mail: Secretarial@Girnarspintex.com

NOTICE

Pursuant to provisions of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 notice is hereby given that the Meeting of Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Thursday 12* November 2020 at registered office of the Company inter alia to consider, amongst other things, the unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2020.

This notice is also available on website of

This notice is also available on website of the Company, i.e. www.Girnarspintex.com and Website of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com For Girnar Spintex Industries Limited Sd/- (Anlruddha Badkatte) Company Secretary

Date: 04.11.2020



SVA INDIA LIMITED

CIN: L51909MH1981PLC281775 Reg. Off: 162 - C, 16th Floor, Mittal Tower, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021 Website: www.svaindia.com, Email: cs@svaindia.com

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, notice is hereby given that the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Friday, November 13th, 2020 at 162 - C, 16th Floor, Mittal Tower, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021, inter alla, to approve the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and half yearly ended September 30, 2020 in addition to other Agenda Items.

Please log on to our website www.svaindia.com or that of the stock exchange www.bseindia.com for any further information.

For SVA India Ltd

Director

Place: Mumbai Date: November 4th, 2020 MITED BOS 000/-

al Estate

on 47 of

closure

that the

ectors of

at 04.00

of the Kewal

oat Marg, 0 013" to

and half

d on the

mco.com

bsite at

ish Josh

Secretary

ets and

ovable

is" on

19 and

al heir

and the

889/

te Ltd

建均分

Briying

in the

unde

DES OF

in the

cost

of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Tuesday, 10" November, 2020, inter-alia, to consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30° September, 2020.

This intimation is also available on the

Sd/

04-09-2020

1. M/S Omkar Hardware through its Prop.

Mr. Sandeep Kondiba Lokhande, Add: Shop

Wasti, near Yogiraj Pat Sanstha, D.P. Road,

No. 4 Bhagyashree Apartment, Vidhate

Aundh, Pune - Maharashtra - 411007

2. Mr. Sandeep Kondiba Lokhande

3. Mrs. Rupali Sandeep Lokhande

Director (DIN: 00086395)

PUBLIC NOTICE UNDER BYE-LAW 34 OF THE BYE LAWS OF THE LAKE TOWN CH

BYE LAWS OF THE LAKE TOWN CH!
PUBLIC NOTICE is hereby given under Bye Law 34
Bye Laws of Lake Town Co operative Housing Socie
Katraj, Pune, that Mr. Sadagopan Krishnamoorthy
Krishnamoorthy the bonafide members of the Lake
Housing Society, Having its office at: S. No. 11 (Part),
Flat No.103, Building No. D-5, First Floor in the
Geetha Krishnamoorthy Died on 10/11/2019 at
making any nomination. That her husband named
Krishnamoorthy applied for transmission of share
ownership in the society. The society hereby invites Co ownership in the society. The society hereby invites C from heir or legal heirs or other claimants/objectors to said Shares and interest of the deceased Membe property, of the Society within a period of 10 Te publication of this notice, with copies of such doc proofs in support of his/her/their the claims/objectin Shares and interest of the deceased member in the the Society. If no claims/objections are received prescribed above, the Society shall be free to deal withe interest of the deceased member in the capital Society in such manner as is provided under the byel The claims /objections, if any, received by the Soc shares and interest of the deceased member in capit shares and interest of the deceased member in capit Society shall be dealt with in the manner provided unch the Society. A copy of the registered bye-laws of the S for inspection by the claimants/objectors, in the office the Secretary of the society between 10.30 AM to 6.00 of publication of the notice till the date of expiry of its P THIS IS LEGAL PUBLIC NOTICE GIVEN AS PER PRINCIPLES UNDER BYE LAW 34 OF THE CLAIMING OBJECTION FROM MEMBERS AND PI REGARDING TRANSFER OF THE SHARES REGARDING TRANSFER OF THE SHARES
MEMBER OF THE SOCIETY.

For 2

Lake Town Co-op. Housi

PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT - SALE NOTICE UNDER IBC. 2016 Arch Infra Projects Nirman Private Limited (In Liquidation)

CIN No: U45209PN20069TC128328

Reg Office: Vimal Tower, Plot No.4, Chandragupta Society,
S.No.81/5B/2, Behind Maharaja Complex, Paud Road, Pune-411 038

Pursuant to Regulation 32A of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016, Public Announcement is hereby made inviting for the Expression of Interest from prospective bidders for the purpose of submission of bid in respect of auction sale of Arch Infra Projects Nirman Pvt Ltd-In Liquidation as a going concern.

The qualified bidders who meet the Eligibility Criteria can participate in the E-Auction, by bidding for not less than the Reserve Price as mentioned below and subject to the terms of the E-auction Process Information Document. (Amount in Rupees)

| Description of Assets | Reserve Price | EMD |
|-----------------------|---------------|----------|
| Financial Assets | 24,26,399.60 | 1,00,000 |

It is informed that the E-auction shall be scheduled on 20th November, 2020 between 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM with an unlimited extension of 5 minutes. All communication to be addressed to (irp.archinfra@gmail.com)

Please visit the website (www.archinfra.co.in) for details about the auction or drop a mail at (irp.archinfra@gmail.com)

S. Gonalakrishnar

Place: Pune Liquidator of Arch Infra Projects Nirman Pvt Ltd Registration No. IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00151/2017-18/10398 Date: 05.11.2020

SHRIRAM City **DEMAND NOTICE**

SHRIRAM CITY UNION FINANCE

Begistered Office: Office No.123, Angappa Naicken Street, Branch Off.: Office Forth floor, Vikram Nandadeep, Opp Patra Central Bank , S.B.Road, Pune -411016 Website: www.s

Whereas the borrowers/co-borrowers/guarantors/ mentioned hereunder had availed the financial assist CITY UNION FINANCE LIMITED. We state that despite having availed the financial assistance, the borrow committed various defaults in repayment of interest and principal amounts as per due dates. The account as Non Performing Asset in accordance with the directives/guidelines issued by Reserve Bank of Indi Authorized Officer of SHRIRAM CITY UNION FINANCE LIMITED. under Securitization and Reconstruction and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 & in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(2) Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand Notices on respective dates mentioned Section 13(2) of SARFAESI Act, 2002 calling upon the following borrowers /guarantors /mortgagors mentioned in the notices together with further interest at the contractual rate on the amount mentione incidental expenses, cost, charges etc until the date of payment within 60 days from the date of receipt of The notices issued to them on their last known addresses have returned un-served and as such they are way of public notice about the same

The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect

| Todoci ii tile Secureu assets. | | | | | | |
|---|---|--|---|--|--|--|
| Name of the Borrower (S) Co-Borrower(S) | Outstanding Amount | Loan Amount | Proper Secu | | | |
| 1. M/S Dharam Trading Company through its Prop. Mr. Ashish Ashok Shah At. Plot No 123 & 124 Hadapasar Industrial area, TP Scheme No. 2, S. No. 97/1, Lane no.11, Hadapsar, Pune, Maharashtra -411013 2. Mr. Ashish Ashok Shah 3. Mrs. Rupali Ashish Shah Both R/o: Flat No. 301, Building D- 3, Simplicity, Sr. No. 10/11, plot No. 1, 2 & 3, Autade Handewadi, Pune, Maharashtra -411028 Customer ID. D0246224 LAN No. CDPDCTF1606140001 NPA DATE 03-10-2018 DATE OF DEMAND NOTICE | Rs. 1,34,10,837/- (Rupees One Crore Thirty Four Lakhs Ten Thousand Eight hundred Thirty Seven only) as per Arbitral Decretal amount award calculation dated 17th August 2020 with further interest and charges as per terms and conditions of the above mentioned Loan agreements for Loan account number - CDPDCTF16061400 | Rs. 95,00, 000/- (Rupe es Ninety Five Lakh Only) | All that Piece a immovable properl 123 and 124, adme 505.65 sq. mt. thereon, situated at Area, TP Scheme! Village Hadpsar, Ta And Bounded as bel Towards EAST:- Byl Towards SOUTH:- b Towards WEST:- By Towards NORTH:- B | | | |

01

Rs. 1,15,53,213/-

(Rupees One Crore

Fifteen Lakhs Fifty

Three Thousand Two

hundred Thirteen

only) as per Arbitral

Decretal amount

award calculation

All that Piece ar

immovable propert

Flats (Details menti

in the scheme kno

No. 1A, Plot No. 23

Vill. SUS, Tal. Haveli,

1. Flat No. 403 adr

Rs.

70,00,

000/-

(Rupe

es

Sevent

y Lakh

Sale Notice

HITECH ENGINEERING CORPORATION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

(In Liquidation)

Reg. Off.: G-17, MIDC, Baramati, Pune, Maharashtra - 413102
Liquidator: CMA Laxman Digambar Pawar
Lidudator: CMA Laxman Digambar Pawar
Lidator Address: Flat No. 16, First Floor, Bhakti Complex, Behind Dr. Ambedkar Statue,
pri, Pune - 411018 Email: cmapawar1@gmail.com Contact No.-9921518368 / 9422327957 E-Auction

Sale of Assets under insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016
Date and Time of Auction: Thursday, October19, 2020 at 3.00 pm to 5.00 pm (With unlimited extension of 5 minutes each)

| ASSET | BLOCK | RESERVE PRICE | Earnest Money Amoun |
|--|--|---------------|---------------------|
| Land and Building at Plot No. G-31/1, MIDC, Baramati, Dist - Pune. | Block 1 | Rs.360 Lakhs | Rs.90 Lakhs |
| The second secon | THE RESERVE AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN | | |

Terms and Condition of the E-auction are as under:

1.E-Auction will be conducted on "AS IS WHERE IS", "AS IS WHAT IS" and "WHATEVER THERE IS BASIS" through approved service provider M/Se-procurement Technologies Limited (Auction Tiger).

2.The Complete E-Auction process document containing details of the Assets, online e-auction Bid Form, Declaration and Undertaking Form, General Terms and Conditions of online auction sale are available on website https://ncitauction.auctiontiger.net.Contact: Mr. Praveen Thevar at +91

available on website https://ncitauction.auctiontiger.net.Contact: Mr. Praveen Thevar at +91 9722778828 praveen.thevar@auctiontiger.net/ hikn@auctiontiger.net/ bidders will have to search for the mentioned company by using either one of the two options, (i)Company's name (Hitech Engineering Corporation India Private Limited), or by, (ii) State and property type). 3. The intending bidders, prior to submitting their bid, should make their independent inquines regarding the title of property, dues of local taxes, electricity and water charges, maintenance charges, if any and inspect the property at their own expenses and satisfy themselves. The properties mentioned above can be inspected by the prospective bidders at the site with prior appointment, contacting Mr. Laxman D Pawar. +91-9921516368. 4. The intending bidders are required to deposit Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) amount either through DDNFFT/RTGS in the Account of "Hittech Engineering Corporation India Private Limited - in Liquidation", Account No.: 11171110004702, andhra Bank, Branch: Primpr, Pune, IESC Code -ANDB0001117, drawn on any Scheduled Bank or give a Bank Guarantee for the EMD Armount

EVERGREEN TEXTILES LIMITED CIN No: L17120MH1985PLC037652 Reg. Office: Podar Chambers, 109,

S. A. Brelvi Road, Fort Mumbai - 400001 Tel No.: 022-22664070 Email Id: rmb@podarenterprise.com Website: www.evergreentextiles.in

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the Company is scheduled to be held on

Company's website www.evergreentextiles.in and BSE website www.bseindia.com For Evergreen Textiles Limited

Rajendra Manoharsingh Bolya

Date: 04th November, 2020

मास्कावना प्रवेश नाही ही मोहिम प्रभावीपणे राबवा: जिल्हाधिकारी

सांगली, दि.४ : गणेशोत्सव काळात कोरोनाचा प्रादुर्भाव मोठ्या प्रमाणात वाढल्यावे दिसून आले. आगामी काळात दिवाळीचा सण

उल्हासनगर दि महानगर पालिकेच्या अखत्यारी तील परिवहन सेवा अनेक वर्षा पासून रस्त्यावर धावतच नसली तरी समिती सभापती, सदस्य कार्यालयांचे मानधन व ईतर भत्ते यांच्यावर वारेमाप खर्च करतांना दिसत आहे. परिणामी, एकिकडे मनपा तिजोरीवर खर्चाचा ताण वाढतोय तर दूसरीकडे सर्वसाम ान्य प्रवाशांचे हाल होत आहेत व पर्यायाने रहदारी खोळंब्याने नागरिक बेजार झाले.

ही सेवा सुरू करण्यासाठी मनपाने अनेकदा निविदा निमंत्रित करूनही त्यास सकारात्मक अद्याप प्रतिसाद मिळालेला

PRITISH NANDY TO NOTICE

Notice is hereby given, in terms of Regulation 29 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Thursday, November 12, 2020, at the registered office of the Company inter-alia, to consider, approve and take on record the unaudited financial results (standalone and consolidated) for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2020.

The Company has already closed its "Trading Window" under the Company's Insider Trading Code from October 1, 2020 and it will open after the end of 48 hours after the results are public from November 16, 2020. The same notice may be accessed on the company's website on www.pritishnandycom.com and also on Stock exchange website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com

> By order of the Board For Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd Santosh Gharat

एव्हरग्रीन टेक्स्टाईल्स लिमिटेड

पोद्दार चेंबर्स, १०९, एस.ए. ब्रेल्वी रोड, फोर्ट, मुंबई-४००००१, द्र:0२२-२२६६४0७0,

इं-मेल:rmb@podarenterprise.com, वेबसाईट:www.evergreentextiles.in स्चना

सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स ॲण्ड डिस्क्लोबर रिकायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स २०१५ च्या निवम ४७ व नियम २९ नुसार येथे सूचना देण्यात येत आहे की, ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२० रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवर्षांकरिता कंपनीचे अलेखापरिक्षीत विनीय निष्कर्ष विचारात घेणे व मान्यता देणे याकरिता मंगळवार, १० नोव्हेंबर, २०२० रोजी कंपनीच्या संचालक मंडळाची सभा होणार आहे.

सदर सूचना समाविष्ट माहिती कंपनीच्या www.evergreentextiles.in वेबसाईटवर लिमिटे ड च्या बीएसई www.bseindia.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध

एव्हरग्रीन टेक्स्टाईल्स लिमिटेडकरिता राजेंद्र मनोहरसिंग बोल्य ठिकाण: मुंबई विनांक: ०४.११.२०२० संचालव

डीआयएन:०००८६३९५

गुरुवार दि. ५ नोव्हेंबर २०२०



Lloydsteel

लॉइडस स्टिल्स इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड नॉदणीकृत कार्यालयः प्लॉट नं.ए-५/५

तीदा पुरुषोत्तम रंगवाला त्या सदनिकेचे मातक बनत ०५/०९/२०१७ रोजी निधन झाले. श्री. अजय पुरुषोत्त वाला आणि श्री. यतीन पुरुषोत्तम रंगवाला यांना कायदेशीर वारस म्हणून सोडते. यतीन पुरुषोत्तन रंगक पानी श्री. अजय पुरुषोत्तम रंगवाला योच्या बाजूने दिवेत विनकेची विनांक ०७/१०/२०२० (केंड ५५४५-२०२०) रोजी नोंदणीकृत रिलीज बीईंड का ध्यमातून त्यांचे शेअर्स जाहीर केले आहेत. माझा क्लावंट वा सदनिकेचा एकमेव मालक बनला आहे आणि ब्याटा त्या सद्भिका आणि समभागांच्या शीर्षकानुसार दुल्क तथा करण्याद्वारे केंक / वित्तीय संस्थांकडून सांगिवसे गेलेले क्लंब दिस्ट कर्ज घेत आहे.

मृद् केलेले फ्लंट किंवा त्यातील कोणत्याही भागावर विकी, नेट, भाडेफ्ट्री, बारसा, विनिमय, गहाणस्रत, शुल्क, हक् विश्वास, ताबा, सुलमता, संलप्नक किंवा अन्यथा कायदेशीर ारसांद्वारे द्वावा करने किंवा अन्यवा हव्या त्या गोष्टीद्वारे द्वाव हरणे असे सर्व लोक जयराम मिश्रा चाळ, गावंडेवी रोड, ोयसर, कांदिवली पूर्व मुंबई ४००१०१ देवीत कार्यालयावर अघोरेबित कालेल्यांपैकी काही असल्यास आक्षेप नोंदवा - आजच्या तारखेपासून १४ दिवसांच्या आतमध्ये/अपयशी टरल्यास असे महत्ते जाईल की वरील भालमत्तेवर कोणताही दावा नाही.

एत. जे. निश्रा

0 DYNACONS

दणीकृत कार्यालय: ७८, स्तम ज्योत इंड्स्ट्रियल इस्टेट, इ्रला लेन, विलेपालें (प), मुंबई-४०००५६

DUCON

नी

€,

ची

豖.

ले.

ारा

वर

पेफ

ांक

ांचे

हि

न हे

वर n Arur

owner

Sq.Ft.

por, of

lamely

E Wing

ted on

39/1/2

Office,

(West)

erred to

r. Arun

on dt

of Mr.

e joint late Mr.

ime the

he said

nitting

essary

ncerned

ive No.

Rs. 50/-

remises

she has

remises

r. If any

stitution

ier such

rship to and in

share

and

Smt.

ड्युकॉन इन्फ्राटेक्नोलॉजीस लिमिटेड

नोंद.कार्यालयः डयुकॉन हाऊस, ए/४, एमआयडीसी वागळे इंडस्ट्रियल इस्टेट, रोड क्र. १, ठाणे (प)-४००६०४, द्र.:०२२-४९१२२९१४, वेबसाईट:www.duconinfra.co.in

सूचना

संबी (लिस्टिंग ऑस्टिंगेशन्स अंण्ड हिस्चलंजर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेखुलेशन्स २०१५ च्या नियम २९ सहवाचिता नियम ४७ नुसार येथे सुपना देण्यात येत आहे की, ३० सप्टेंबर २०२० रोजी संप्रकेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवर्णकरिता कंपनीध अलेखामिरिक्त वित्तीय निष्कर्म तसेच मंडळाडारे इच्छित अन्य प्रकरणे विवासत ग्रेणे व नोंद पटावर धेणे याकरिता अरुवानावारण विराद निष्कृत रात्त निर्वाहित इस्कृत अन्य प्रकृता विद्यासत वर्ष व नाद घटावर वाण वाकारत कंपनीत्वा नाव्यक्रत सुक्ता हाज्य (४) ए. एमआयादीसी वागळे इंडस्ट्रियळ इस्टेट, रोड ळ १, ठाने (४)-४००६०४ येथे गुरुवार, २२ नोव्हेंबर, २०२० रोजी कंपनीच्या तंचाळक मंदळाची साग होणार आहे. उपरोक्त समा समामीनंतर अलेखापरिक्षित वितीय निष्कृत्र कंपनीद्वारे एक्सचेंजेसकडे कळविले जाईल आणि सेबी (किस्टिंग ऑक्लिंगेशन्स ऑफ्ड इंडस्क्लोजर रिक्रायरमेंट्स) रेयुलेशन्स २०१५ अंतर्गत आवश्यकर्तनुसार वृत्तप्त्रात योषित केले जाईल स कंपनीच्या वेदसाईटवर प्रसिद्ध केले जाईल.

संचालक मंडळाच्या आदेशान्य ड्युकॉन इन्फ्राटेक्नोलॉजीस लिमिटेडळरि

विकाण: ठाणे दिनांक: ०४.११.२०२०

दर्शित पारीव





MIDITIYA अर्शिया लिमिटेड

सीन : एल१३०००एमएच१९८१पीएलसी०२४७४७ नॉदणीकृत कार्यालय: ३०२ सीजय होस, लेवेल ३, शिव सागर इस्टेट, एफ-ब्लॉक, डॉ. डेजी बेल्ट केट फ्सरळी, मुंबई - ४०० ०१८. व्हर:+११ २२ ४२३० ५५०० / ५०२; फॅक्स: +११ २२ ४२३० वेबसाईट: www.arshiyalimited.com ई-मेल: info@arshiyalimited.com

नोटीस

अशी सूचना देण्यात येते की सेबीच्या (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स ॲंण्ड डिस्क्लोक रिकायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५च्या नियम २९ आणि ५२ सहवाचिता नियम ४७ नुसार कंपनीच्या वैधानिक परिक्षकांचे त्यावरील मर्यादित पुनर्विलोकन अहवाल वासह ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२० रोजी संपलेल्या वर्षाचा तिमाही व अर्ध्या वर्षाकरिता कंपनिच अलेखापरिक्षीत वित्तीय निष्कर्ष विचारात घेणे व मान्यता देणे याकरिता बुधवार, दिनांक ११ नोव्हेंबर, २०२० रोजी कंपनीच्या संचालक मंडलाची सभा होणार आहे. सदर सभेच्या स्चनेत समाविष्ट माहिती कंपनीच्या www.arshiyalimited.com वेबसाईटवर आणि कंपनीची प्रतिभूती जेथे सुचिबद्ध आहे त्या स्टॉक एक्सचेंजेसच्या www.bseindia.com व www.nseindia.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

अर्शिया लिमिटेडकरिता

सही/-अजय एस मित्तल

स्थळ : मुंबई दिनांक: ०४/११/२०२० अध्यक्ष व व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक डीआयएन: ००२२६३५५

साश्वत टेक्नोकॅटस् लिमिटेड

सीआयएन:एल२४२२०एमएच१९७५पीएलसी०१८६८२

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालयः कार्यालय क्र. १४, १ला मजला, प्लबर हाऊस, ५५७, जे एस एस. रोड, विरा बाझार, मुंबई-४००००२. द्रूर.: २२०१६०२१/२२०१६०३१, ई-मेल: sashwat.technocrats@gmail.com